
Hong Kong Race Walking Championship 2017
(15 Jan, 2017, Temperature : 14-17, Humidity : 80% - 95%)

Category Results - Men's Open (10000m)

Ranking Bib Name 姓名
Official

Time
400m 800m 1200m 1600m 2000m 2400m 2800m 3200m 3600m 4000m 4400m 4800m

1 5 TSE CHUN HUNG 謝振雄 46:42.59 00:01:52 00:03:44 00:05:34 00:07:26 00:09:18 00:11:10 00:13:01 00:14:55 00:16:51 00:18:47 00:20:44 00:22:40

2 14 CHIN MAN KIT 錢文傑 47:23.34 00:01:52 00:03:44 00:05:34 00:07:26 00:09:18 00:11:11 00:13:02 00:14:59 00:16:58 00:18:57 00:20:54 00:22:47

3 16 SIU MAN SHUN 蕭文舜 53:12.00 00:02:07 00:04:13 00:06:19 00:08:25 00:10:35 00:12:45 00:14:55 00:17:03 00:19:11 00:21:19 00:23:27 00:25:36

4 13 PETER JOHN GREGOIRE 1:00:29.31 00:02:28 00:04:53 00:07:18 00:09:41 00:12:05 00:14:32 00:16:59 00:19:25 00:21:52 00:24:21 00:26:48 00:29:14

5 18 FU CHI WING JASON 符致榮 1:01.09.57 00:02:24 00:04:50 00:07:16 00:09:40 00:12:03 00:14:26 00:16:50 00:19:14 00:21:39 00:24:04 00:26:29 00:28:54

6 1 CHONG HIU FUNG 莊嶢灃 1:01:36.77 00:02:33 00:05:05 00:07:39 00:10:13 00:12:44 00:15:15 00:17:43 00:20:09 00:22:37 00:25:05 00:27:35 00:30:04

7 2 YUEN HO MING 袁皓明 1:01:54.80 00:02:32 00:05:08 00:07:40 00:10:13 00:12:45 00:15:15 00:17:44 00:20:12 00:22:38 00:25:05 00:27:35 00:30:05

8 8 KO TAI CHIU 高大釗 1:03:19.44 00:02:26 00:04:59 00:07:35 00:10:13 00:12:48 00:15:21 00:17:55 00:20:29 00:23:00 00:25:31 00:28:02 00:30:33

9 4 LIU HAK MING 廖克明 1:03:38.54 00:02:30 00:05:07 00:07:42 00:10:15 00:12:47 00:15:20 00:17:55 00:20:30 00:23:07 00:25:40 00:28:12 00:30:50

10 12 LEUNG TING KIN 梁丁健 1:03:42.60 00:02:21 00:04:47 00:07:16 00:09:46 00:12:17 00:14:49 00:17:23 00:19:57 00:22:33 00:25:09 00:27:47 00:30:24

11 17 HUNG LING TAK 孔令德 1:04:12.33 00:02:25 00:04:58 00:07:27 00:09:57 00:12:28 00:15:00 00:17:32 00:20:04 00:22:36 00:25:10 00:27:43 00:30:19

12 15 FONG SAI HO 方世豪 1:04:21.48 00:02:19 00:04:43 00:07:09 00:09:34 00:12:00 00:14:28 00:16:57 00:19:24 00:21:57 00:24:38 00:27:14 00:29:52

13 19 LAU LEONG WA 1:05:46.68 00:02:28 00:04:59 00:07:30 00:10:01 00:12:34 00:15:07 00:17:41 00:20:17 00:22:53 00:25:30 00:28:06 00:30:49

14 10 CHEUNG MAN TAI 張文泰 1:10:54.87 00:02:31 00:05:14 00:07:56 00:10:40 00:13:26 00:16:12 00:19:01 00:21:51 00:24:41 00:27:34 00:30:30 00:33:24

7 TSOI KAM TO 蔡錦濤 DQ 00:02:27 00:04:55 00:07:31 00:10:10 00:12:45 00:15:19

11 CHAN KUN CHEUNG 陳根祥 DNF 00:02:41 00:05:36 00:08:32 00:11:28 00:14:26 00:17:23 00:20:25 00:23:27 00:26:29 00:29:30 00:32:36 00:35:39

20 LIU WUN TSUN 廖煥浚 DNF 00:02:45 00:05:48 00:08:50 00:11:56 00:15:15 00:18:31 00:21:40 00:24:55 00:28:13 00:31:36 00:34:59 00:38:21

3 CHEUNG WING HIN, DANIEL 張永軒 DNS

6 LEE CHI KO 李志高 DNS

9 LAU HOK MING ALEX 劉學明 DNS

21 HONG KWAN YU 康鈞宇 DNS

Ranking Bib Name 姓名
Official

Time
5200m 5600m 6000m 6400m 6800m 7200m 7600m 8000m 8400m 8800m 9200m 9600m 10000m Red Card Remark

1 5 TSE CHUN HUNG 謝振雄 46:42.59 00:24:35 00:26:29 00:28:20 00:30:13 00:32:05 00:33:56 00:35:47 00:37:39 00:39:29 00:41:19 00:43:08 00:44:57 00:46:43 < HKR, AAAR, ACR

2 14 CHIN MAN KIT 錢文傑 47:23.34 00:24:42 00:26:36 00:28:31 00:30:28 00:32:23 00:34:18 00:36:11 00:38:04 00:39:58 00:41:50 00:43:46 00:45:36 00:47:23 <<

3 16 SIU MAN SHUN 蕭文舜 53:12.00 00:27:44 00:29:51 00:31:59 00:34:06 00:36:14 00:38:24 00:40:34 00:42:44 00:44:56 00:47:02 00:49:09 00:51:15 00:53:12 <

4 13 PETER JOHN GREGOIRE 1:00:29.31 00:31:40 00:34:09 00:36:35 00:39:02 00:41:28 00:43:54 00:46:21 00:48:45 00:51:09 00:53:32 00:55:55 00:58:17 01:00:29

5 18 FU CHI WING JASON 符致榮 1:01.09.57 00:31:21 00:33:47 00:36:14 00:38:41 00:41:08 00:43:37 00:46:05 00:48:35 00:51:04 00:53:32 00:56:02 00:58:36 01:01:10

6 1 CHONG HIU FUNG 莊嶢灃 1:01:36.77 00:32:33 00:35:02 00:37:29 00:40:01 00:42:25 00:44:49 00:47:16 00:49:43 00:52:04 00:54:29 00:56:56 00:59:20 01:01:37

7 2 YUEN HO MING 袁皓明 1:01:54.80 00:32:34 00:35:02 00:37:30 00:40:01 00:42:25 00:44:49 00:47:16 00:49:43 00:52:10 00:54:38 00:57:04 00:59:41 01:01:55

8 8 KO TAI CHIU 高大釗 1:03:19.44 00:33:05 00:35:37 00:38:08 00:40:38 00:43:08 00:45:40 00:48:13 00:50:46 00:53:15 00:55:48 00:58:25 01:00:58 01:03:19

9 4 LIU HAK MING 廖克明 1:03:38.54 00:33:23 00:36:01 00:38:34 00:41:07 00:43:42 00:46:16 00:48:49 00:51:19 00:53:50 00:56:22 00:58:52 01:01:20 01:03:38

10 12 LEUNG TING KIN 梁丁健 1:03:42.60 00:32:57 00:35:29 00:38:01 00:40:35 00:43:11 00:45:45 00:48:21 00:50:55 00:53:31 00:56:08 00:58:42 01:01:15 01:03:42

11 17 HUNG LING TAK 孔令德 1:04:12.33 00:32:56 00:35:34 00:38:11 00:40:49 00:43:27 00:46:05 00:48:44 00:51:22 00:54:04 00:56:42 00:59:19 01:01:53 01:04:12

12 15 FONG SAI HO 方世豪 1:04:21.48 00:32:31 00:35:09 00:37:51 00:40:28 00:43:08 00:45:48 00:48:27 00:51:07 00:53:47 00:56:31 00:59:15 01:01:55 01:04:21 <

13 19 LAU LEONG WA 1:05:46.68 00:33:28 00:36:09 00:38:52 00:41:36 00:44:19 00:47:02 00:49:42 00:52:25 00:55:05 00:57:45 01:00:28 01:03:09 01:05:46

14 10 CHEUNG MAN TAI 張文泰 1:10:54.87 00:36:19 00:39:12 00:42:09 00:45:03 00:47:58 00:50:54 00:53:46 00:56:44 00:59:40 01:02:35 01:05:26 01:08:13 01:10:55

7 TSOI KAM TO 蔡錦濤 DQ <<<<

11 CHAN KUN CHEUNG 陳根祥 DNF 00:38:42 00:41:45 00:44:48 00:47:54 00:51:01 00:54:11 00:57:17 01:00:17 01:03:18 01:06:18 01:09:20

20 LIU WUN TSUN 廖煥浚 DNF 00:41:45 00:45:10 00:48:43 00:52:11 00:55:49 00:59:18 01:02:57 01:06:39 01:09:50

3 CHEUNG WING HIN, DANIEL 張永軒 DNS

6 LEE CHI KO 李志高 DNS

9 LAU HOK MING ALEX 劉學明 DNS

21 HONG KWAN YU 康鈞宇 DNS



Hong Kong Race Walking Championship 2017
(15 Jan, 2017, Temperature : 14-17, Humidity : 80% - 95%)

Category Results - Women's Open (10000m)

Ranking Bib Name 姓名
Official

Time
400m 800m 1200m 1600m 2000m 2400m 2800m 3200m 3600m 4000m 4400m 4800m

1 32 NG SAU MAN 吳秀雯 54:08.48 00:02:12 00:04:26 00:06:36 00:08:46 00:10:57 00:13:06 00:15:16 00:17:27 00:19:38 00:21:47 00:23:58 00:26:08

2 34 LIU HAIYING 劉海英 56:46.34 00:02:04 00:04:15 00:06:28 00:08:43 00:10:56 00:13:08 00:15:24 00:17:37 00:19:52 00:22:07 00:24:23 00:26:38

3 31 CHAN FEI YIN 陳飛燕 59:40.24 00:02:23 00:04:51 00:07:19 00:09:43 00:12:07 00:14:31 00:16:58 00:19:22 00:21:44 00:24:06 00:26:29 00:28:50

4 30 KWAN SIU YIN 關小燕 1:00:33.43 00:02:25 00:04:53 00:07:18 00:09:42 00:12:06 00:14:31 00:16:57 00:19:22 00:21:50 00:24:16 00:26:42 00:29:08

5 39 LEUNG YUK YIN 梁玉燕 1:03:05.79 00:02:26 00:04:58 00:07:27 00:10:03 00:12:42 00:15:20 00:17:58 00:20:33 00:23:04 00:25:33 00:28:06 00:30:36

6 33 SUEN WAI HA 孫惠霞 1:03:23.33 00:02:29 00:05:02 00:07:35 00:10:11 00:12:46 00:15:16 00:17:45 00:20:14 00:22:46 00:25:19 00:27:53 00:30:26

7 36 WONG PUI SHAN 黃佩珊 1:06:07.31 00:02:27 00:04:57 00:07:25 00:10:01 00:12:38 00:15:13 00:17:49 00:20:27 00:23:06 00:25:47 00:28:26 00:31:05

8 38 LI CHUI FUN 李翠芬 1:06:49.41 00:02:36 00:05:12 00:07:48 00:10:24 00:13:01 00:15:38 00:18:19 00:21:01 00:23:40 00:26:22 00:29:05 00:31:46

9 46 LEE SUET LING SHIRLEY 李雪蓮 1:07:42.07 00:02:27 00:04:56 00:07:28 00:10:00 00:12:34 00:15:06 00:17:40 00:20:18 00:22:55 00:25:32 00:28:11 00:30:51

10 42 WONG YAT WAN 王日雲 1:08:11.24 00:02:26 00:04:57 00:07:36 00:10:11 00:12:51 00:15:33 00:18:11 00:20:55 00:23:32 00:26:15 00:28:56 00:31:41

11 35 LAM SUK LAN 林淑蘭 1:09:48.81 00:02:44 00:05:27 00:08:10 00:10:59 00:13:48 00:16:37 00:19:26 00:22:14 00:24:57 00:27:43 00:30:29 00:33:17

12 44 CHAN YEE HUNG 陳綺紅 1:10:15.62 00:02:31 00:05:13 00:07:57 00:10:46 00:13:38 00:16:31 00:19:23 00:22:12 00:25:03 00:27:56 00:30:47 00:33:39

13 27 MOK SAU YI 莫秀怡 1:12:16.98 00:02:46 00:05:35 00:08:30 00:11:23 00:14:16 00:17:07 00:19:57 00:22:48 00:25:45 00:28:45 00:31:37 00:34:26

14 26 CHEUNG MEI YI 張美儀 1:12:19.83 00:02:45 00:05:36 00:08:29 00:11:23 00:14:21 00:17:20 00:20:18 00:23:14 00:26:11 00:29:05 00:32:01 00:34:56

15 43 WONG YUET WAN 王月雲 1:12:32.94 00:02:45 00:05:39 00:08:34 00:11:25 00:14:15 00:17:07 00:19:56 00:22:44 00:25:34 00:28:26 00:31:17 00:34:08

16 41 MARGARET BROOKE 1:13:42.50 00:02:46 00:05:40 00:08:30 00:11:20 00:14:11 00:17:03 00:19:55 00:22:46 00:25:39 00:28:30 00:31:25 00:34:19

17 29 NG CHUI YI 吳翠儀 1:13:48.56 00:02:37 00:05:25 00:08:12 00:11:02 00:13:56 00:16:47 00:19:41 00:22:35 00:25:27 00:28:20 00:31:16 00:34:13

18 37 WONG OI YEE 王愛怡 1:15:57.15 00:02:47 00:05:39 00:08:40 00:11:44 00:14:46 00:17:49 00:20:50 00:23:52 00:26:53 00:30:00 00:33:03 00:36:07

45 LO MAN YEE 盧敏儀 DNF 00:02:37 00:05:32 00:08:31 00:11:34 00:14:38 00:17:42 00:20:47 00:24:00 00:27:11 00:30:20 00:33:34 00:36:54

28 KEE SUK FUN 紀淑芬 DNS

40 FUNG SIU MEI 馮兆薇 DNS

47 LAU YUK KING BONNIE 劉玉琼 DNS

Ranking Bib Name 姓名
Official

Time
5200m 5600m 6000m 6400m 6800m 7200m 7600m 8000m 8400m 8800m 9200m 9600m 10000m Red Card Remark

1 32 NG SAU MAN 吳秀雯 54:08.48 00:28:17 00:30:26 00:32:37 00:34:47 00:36:57 00:39:07 00:41:18 00:43:29 00:45:41 00:47:51 00:50:03 00:52:11 00:54:08 < ACR

2 34 LIU HAIYING 劉海英 56:46.34 00:28:58 00:31:18 00:33:36 00:35:58 00:38:17 00:40:34 00:42:54 00:45:18 00:47:43 00:50:00 00:52:12 00:54:33 00:56:46

3 31 CHAN FEI YIN 陳飛燕 59:40.24 00:31:11 00:33:32 00:35:54 00:38:15 00:40:36 00:43:01 00:45:23 00:47:46 00:50:09 00:52:32 00:54:55 00:57:18 00:59:40

4 30 KWAN SIU YIN 關小燕 1:00:33.43 00:31:34 00:33:58 00:36:24 00:38:46 00:41:10 00:43:36 00:46:03 00:48:29 00:50:56 00:53:24 00:55:49 00:58:14 01:00:33

5 39 LEUNG YUK YIN 梁玉燕 1:03:05.79 00:33:05 00:35:38 00:38:03 00:40:36 00:43:09 00:45:41 00:48:13 00:50:42 00:53:20 00:55:52 00:58:25 01:00:52 01:03:06

6 33 SUEN WAI HA 孫惠霞 1:03:23.33 00:32:57 00:35:32 00:38:07 00:40:40 00:43:13 00:45:44 00:48:16 00:50:49 00:53:19 00:55:51 00:58:23 01:00:54 01:03:24

7 36 WONG PUI SHAN 黃佩珊 1:06:07.31 00:33:48 00:36:32 00:39:13 00:41:54 00:44:36 00:47:21 00:50:08 00:52:53 00:55:36 00:58:17 01:00:58 01:03:38 01:06:07

8 38 LI CHUI FUN 李翠芬 1:06:49.41 00:34:24 00:37:04 00:39:46 00:42:27 00:45:08 00:47:48 00:50:28 00:53:12 00:56:01 00:58:45 01:01:29 01:04:13 01:06:49

9 46 LEE SUET LING SHIRLEY 李雪蓮 1:07:42.07 00:33:35 00:36:16 00:39:04 00:41:57 00:44:51 00:47:48 00:50:57 00:53:58 00:56:52 00:59:42 01:02:23 01:05:06 01:07:42 <<

10 42 WONG YAT WAN 王日雲 1:08:11.24 00:34:22 00:37:06 00:39:55 00:42:41 00:45:30 00:48:18 00:51:10 00:53:56 00:56:45 00:59:33 01:02:28 01:05:26 01:08:11

11 35 LAM SUK LAN 林淑蘭 1:09:48.81 00:36:03 00:38:50 00:41:36 00:44:26 00:47:14 00:50:03 00:52:54 00:55:45 00:58:35 01:01:24 01:04:17 01:07:12 01:09:49

12 44 CHAN YEE HUNG 陳綺紅 1:10:15.62 00:36:28 00:39:19 00:42:10 00:45:04 00:47:56 00:50:44 00:53:34 00:56:25 00:59:15 01:02:03 01:04:53 01:07:40 01:10:15

13 27 MOK SAU YI 莫秀怡 1:12:16.98 00:37:22 00:40:11 00:42:58 00:45:50 00:48:46 00:51:42 00:54:34 00:57:32 01:00:33 01:03:31 01:06:28 01:09:29 01:12:17

14 26 CHEUNG MEI YI 張美儀 1:12:19.83 00:37:48 00:40:41 00:43:34 00:46:28 00:49:23 00:52:18 00:55:11 00:58:05 01:01:00 01:03:55 01:06:49 01:09:38 01:12:20

15 43 WONG YUET WAN 王月雲 1:12:32.94 00:37:08 00:40:03 00:42:56 00:45:49 00:48:45 00:51:46 00:54:46 00:57:47 01:00:44 01:03:47 01:06:47 01:09:45 01:12:33

16 41 MARGARET BROOKE 1:13:42.50 00:37:14 00:40:07 00:43:02 00:45:59 00:49:02 00:52:08 00:55:12 00:58:12 01:01:15 01:04:21 01:07:29 01:10:37 01:13:42 <

17 29 NG CHUI YI 吳翠儀 1:13:48.56 00:37:11 00:40:09 00:43:07 00:46:07 00:49:15 00:52:19 00:55:24 00:58:30 01:01:34 01:04:39 01:07:45 01:10:53 01:13:48

18 37 WONG OI YEE 王愛怡 1:15:57.15 00:39:12 00:42:14 00:45:21 00:48:27 00:51:34 00:54:38 00:57:41 01:00:45 01:03:44 01:06:56 01:10:08 01:13:08 01:15:57

45 LO MAN YEE 盧敏儀 DNF 00:40:11 00:43:25 00:46:39 00:49:59 00:53:24 00:56:46 01:00:05 01:03:25 01:06:52 01:10:29 01:14:05

28 KEE SUK FUN 紀淑芬 DNS

40 FUNG SIU MEI 馮兆薇 DNS

47 LAU YUK KING BONNIE 劉玉琼 DNS



Hong Kong Race Walking Championship 2017
(15 Jan, 2017, Temperature : 14-17, Humidity : 80% - 95%)

Category Results - Men's Junior 2 (5000m)

Ranking Bib Name 姓名
Official

Time
200m 600m 1000m 1400m 1800m 2200m 2600m 3000m 3400m 3800m 4200m 4600m 5000m Red Card Remark

1 53 TSANG CHUNG YIN 曾頌賢 27:25.06 00:01:00 00:03:04 00:05:09 00:07:18 00:09:27 00:11:40 00:13:56 00:16:09 00:18:29 00:20:50 00:23:08 00:25:24 00:27:25

2 54 CHAN KA FAI 陳家輝 28:50.86 00:01:02 00:03:21 00:05:42 00:08:02 00:10:25 00:12:47 00:15:10 00:17:34 00:19:56 00:22:19 00:24:37 00:26:49 00:28:50

3 52 CHOW SIK TO 周析濤 36:34.34 00:01:09 00:03:55 00:06:46 00:09:39 00:12:33 00:15:31 00:18:28 00:21:28 00:24:31 00:27:30 00:30:29 00:33:36 00:36:34

4 51 CHAN HO HIM 陳浩謙 40:56.59 00:01:11 00:04:03 00:07:19 00:10:46 00:14:15 00:17:43 00:21:08 00:24:34 00:28:00 00:31:11 00:34:27 00:37:41 00:40:56 <
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